
Rugged and super bright, the PolyTac 90 X is built with the rigors of the job 
in mind.  Features a switch with built in battery life indicator that will let you 
know when it is time to recharge your battery or replace them.

KEY FEATURES

•  90-degree head
•  Multi-function push-button switch easy to use with gloved hands
•  Versatile right angle light that clips or hangs on turnout gear

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium 
batteries - Black 080926-88830-2 88830

PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium 
batteries - Yellow 080926-88831-9 88831

PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium 
batteries and Gear Keeper - Orange 080926-88832-6 88832

PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium 
batteries - Orange 080926-88834-0 88834

BATTERY

•  Multi-fuel: Uses (2) CR123A lithium batteries or (1) Streamlight SL-B26 
protected Li-Ion USB rechargeable battery pack

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

•  High-impact, super tough nylon. Chemical-resistant polymer for 
exceptional durability and sure grip

•  Unbreakable polycarbonate lens with a silicone anti-scratch coating
•  Integrated stainless steel clip for a variety of attachment methods and 

mounting positions
•  IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes
•  1m impact resistance tested

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

MULTI-FUEL, RIGHT-ANGLE FLASHLIGHT

POLYTAC 90® X

SAFETY RATINGS

•  Flashlight meets 500°F requirements of NFPA 1971-8.6 (2018)

Gear Keeper® helps prevent loss. 
Tether features 36” extension;  

6 oz. retraction force

Integrated carabiner style D-ring for a variety 
of attachment methods

Multi-position, reversible pocket clip attaches 
to MOLLE, turnout gear, harnesses, etc.

Reversible

OUTPUT
HIGH LOW

LUMENS 500 85
CANDELA 7,000 1,050
DISTANCE 167m 64m
RUN TIME SL-B26 3.75 hrs 19 hrs
RUN TIME CR123A 2.5 hrs 12 hrs LENGTH: 4.43 in (11.25 cm)

WEIGHT: SL-B26 4.8 oz (136.08g) // CR123A 4.3 oz (122g)

DIMENSIONS

W/ BATTERIES

Available Colors:



ACCESSORIES

ITEM NUMBERS
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Description UPC Item #

Gear Keeper 080926-88833-3 88833

Pocket Clip 080926-88839-5 88839

120V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord
(for use with charge cradle)

080926-22071-3 22071

 230V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord
(for use with charge cradle)

080926-22072-0 22072

  240V AC USB Wall Plug 080926-22049-2 22049

40” (101 cm) Micro-USB Cord (for use with charge cradle) 
22” (55.88 cm) Micro-USB Cord (for use with charge cradle)

080926-22070-6 
080926-22081-2

22070 
22081

22” (55.88 cm) USB-C Cord 080926-22084-3 22084

Li-Ion USB Battery Charge Cradle 080926-22100-0 22100

SL-B26 Battery Pack - 1 Pack
SL-B26 Battery Pack - 2 Pack
SL-B26 Battery Pack - 8 Pack

080926-22101-7
080926-22102-4
080926-22105-5

22101 
22102 
22105

Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180
85177
85179

Description UPC Item #

PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack 
& USB cord - Black 080926-88835-7 88835

PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack
& USB cord - Yellow 080926-88836-4 88836

Description UPC Item #

PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack, 
USB cord, and Gear Keeper - Orange 080926-88837-1 88837

PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack 
& USB cord - Orange 080926-88838-8 88838


