

POLYTAC 90® X

MULTI-FUEL, RIGHT-ANGLE FLASHLIGHT

Integrated carabiner style D-ring for a variety of attachment methods



Multi-position, reversible pocket clip attaches to MOLLE, turnout gear, harnesses, etc.



Gear Keeper® helps prevent loss. Tether features 36" extension; 6 oz. retraction force



Available Colors:



Rugged and super bright, the PolyTac 90 X is built with the rigors of the job in mind. Features a switch with built in battery life indicator that will let you know when it is time to recharge your battery or replace them.

KEY FEATURES

- 90-degree head
- Multi-function push-button switch easy to use with gloved hands
- Versatile right angle light that clips or hangs on turnout gear

OUTPUT

	HIGH	LOW
LUMENS	500	85
CANDELA	7,000	1,050
DISTANCE	167m	64m
RUN TIME SL-B26	3.75 hrs	19 hrs
RUN TIME CR123A	2.5 hrs	12 hrs

ITEM NUMBERS

Description	UPC	Item#
PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries - Black	080926-88830-2	88830
PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries - Yellow	080926-88831-9	88831
PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries and Gear Keeper - Orange	080926-88832-6	88832
PolyTac 90 X - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries - Orange	080926-88834-0	88834

BATTERY

 Multi-fuel: Uses (2) CR123A lithium batteries or (1) Streamlight SL-B26 protected Li-Ion USB rechargeable battery pack

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

- High-impact, super tough nylon. Chemical-resistant polymer for exceptional durability and sure grip
- Unbreakable polycarbonate lens with a silicone anti-scratch coating
- Integrated stainless steel clip for a variety of attachment methods and mounting positions
- IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes
- 1m impact resistance tested

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH: 4.43 in (11.25 cm)

WEIGHT: SL-B26 4.8 OZ (136.08g) // CR123A 4.3 OZ (122g)

W/ BATTERIES

SAFETY RATINGS

Flashlight meets 500°F requirements of NFPA 1971-8.6 (2018)

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

ITEM NUMBERS

Description	UPC	Item#
PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack & USB cord - Black	080926-88835-7	88835
PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack & USB cord - Yellow	080926-88836-4	88836

Description	UPC	Item #
PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack, USB cord, and Gear Keeper - Orange	080926-88837-1	88837
PolyTac 90 X USB - Includes SL-B26 battery pack & USB cord - Orange	080926-88838-8	88838

ACCESSORIES

	Description	UPC	Item #
	Gear Keeper	080926-88833-3	88833
	Pocket Clip	080926-88839-5	88839
	120V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord (for use with charge cradle)	080926-22071-3	22071
R	230V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord (for use with charge cradle)	080926-22072-0	22072
	240V AC USB Wall Plug	080926-22049-2	22049
	40" (101 cm) Micro-USB Cord (for use with charge cradle) 22" (55.88 cm) Micro-USB Cord (for use with charge cradle)	080926-22070-6 080926-22081-2	22070 22081
02	22" (55.88 cm) USB-C Cord	080926-22084-3	22084
	Li-Ion USB Battery Charge Cradle	080926-22100-0	22100
STREAMLIGHT STREAMLIGHT STREAMLIGHT	SL-B26 Battery Pack - 1 Pack SL-B26 Battery Pack - 2 Pack SL-B26 Battery Pack - 8 Pack	080926-22101-7 080926-22102-4 080926-22105-5	22101 22102 22105
THE LANGERTS	Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack	080926-85175-7 080926-85180-1 080926-85177-1 080926-85179-5	85175 85180 85177 85179